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Barclays Bank enquiry

A Grant
Account No 12345678
Balance at end of the month £7,690.00

Requested dates (Last 2 years)

Effective Date Kind of Transaction Money out Money in Balance
-~[--[-- AG123456A DWP £630.00 £2,630.00
24 months ago, BACS
PIP
-=[--[-- Bank Transfer £1,000.00 | £3,630.00
24 months ago, Nat West Leicester
Account No 22446688
S Nicks
-=[--[-- Leicester Wedding £500.00 £3,130.00
24 months ago, Caterers
-=/--/-- Tesco Leicester £56.67 £3,073.33
24 months ago,
-=/--/-- Cash withdrawal Leicester | £100.00 £2,973.33
24 months ago, ATM
-~[--[-- AG123456A DWP £1,100.00 | £4,073.33
24 months ago, BA_CS .
Universal Credit
-~/--/-- AG123456A DWP £86.00 £4,159.33
24 months ago, BA_CS .
Child Benefit
-~[--/-- TV Licence £35.00 £4,124.33
24 months ago,
-f--[-- Tesco Leicester £90.00 £4,034.33
24 months ago,
-=/--/-- Cash withdrawal Leeds £100.00 £3,934.33
24 months ago, ATM
-~[--[-- Bank Transfer £400.00 £4,334.33
24 months ago, Nat West Leicester
Account No 22446688
S Nicks
-~[--[-- Direct Debit £100.00 £4,234.33
24 months ago, NPower (Gas electric)
L . . Balance
Next 5 months Similar Transactions Money out Money in £6.230.00
--/--/-- Direct Debit £120.00 £6,110.00

18 months ago,

Octopus Energy (Gas
electric)
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Effective Date Kind of Transaction Money out Money in Balance
-=[~-/-- SKY £90.00 £6,020.00
18 months ago,
-=[~-/-- AG123456A DWP £630.00 £6,650.00
18 months ago, BACS
PIP
-=[--[-- Bank Transfer to £500.00 £6,150.00
18 months ago, Nat West Leicester
Account No 22446688
S Nicks
-=[--[-- Cash withdrawal Leicester | £300.00 £5,850.00
18 months ago, ATM
-~/--/-- AG123456A DWP £1,100.00 | £6,950.00
18 months ago, BA,CS i
Universal Credit
-~/--/-- AG123456A DWP £86.00 £7,036.00
18 months ago, BA,CS )
Child Benefit
--[--/-- Cash withdrawal Leicester | £300.00 £6,736.00
18 months ago, ATM
. . . Balance
Next 5 months Similar Transactions Money out Money in £8.560.00
-=[--[-- Bank Transfer to £2,200.00 £6,360.00
12 months ago, Halifax BS
Account No 87654321
-=[--[-- Cash withdrawal Leeds £200.00 £6,160.00
12 months ago, ATM
-~[--/-- Direct Debit £120.00 £6,040.00
12 months ago, Octopus Energy (Gas
electric)
-=[~-/-- SKY £90.00 £5,950.00
12 months ago,
-=[--/-- AG123456A DWP £630.00 £6,580.00
12 months ago, BACS
PIP
-=[--/-- Bank Transfer to £500.00 £6,080.00
12 months ago, Nat West Leicester
Account No 22446688
S Nicks
-ef--]-- Cash withdrawal Leicester | £300.00 £5,780.00
12 months ago, ATM
-=[--/-- AG123456A DWP £1,100.00 | £6,880.00
BACS

12 months ago,

Universal Credit
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Effective Date Kind of Transaction Money out Money in Balance
e AG123456A DWP £86.00 £6,966.00
12 months ago, BA_CS .
Child Benefit
e Cash withdrawal Leicester | £400.00 £6,566.00

12 months ago,

Bank

Next 11 months similar transactions except no further transfers to the Halifax BS
Account No 87654321- balance left £7,690.00

Address on the account: 33 Charles Street, Leicester.

Copy of account holder’s signature A Grant




